● For all the appendix, please refer to P.54 ～56 ● For all the appendix, please refer to P.54 ～56
★ Parts drawings and operation manuals can be downloaded from our website. ★ Parts drawings and operation manuals can be downloaded from our website.
23
Vertical &
 lateral
lifting clamps
Lateral
lifting clamps

D1
D
L
H1
H2
H
L1
clamp rangeSDC1S
Note : After having checked that the check marks are aligned, operate tightening over 18.44ft・lb.
Item No. Rated
capacity（ton）
Clamp
range（in）
Size（in） N.W.
（lb）L L1 H H1 H2 D D1 T T1 S
SDC0.5S 0.5 0.00〜0.98 6.22 3.50 4.76 2.81 1.18 1.06 1.06 1.81 0.51 0.67 4.19
SDC1S 1 0.00〜1.57 8.19 4.76 6.34 3.70 1.77 1.26 1.26 2.13 0.55 0.83 7.94
SDC2S 2 0.00〜1.57 8.94 4.76 6.97 4.13 1.77 1.42 1.26 2.36 0.71 0.83 10.58
SDC3.2S 3.2 0.00〜1.57 9.92 5.35 7.72 4.67 1.97 1.77 1.38 2.52 0.79 0.83 15.43
SDC6.3S 6.3 0.00〜1.97 11.46 5.98 8.86 5.20 2.17 1.97 1.61 3.54 1.69 0.83 35.27
Item No. Rated
capacity（ton）
Clamp
range（in）
Size（in） N.W.
（lb）L L1 H H1 H2 D D1 T T1 S
SDC0.5N 0.5 0.00〜0.98 5.73 3.50 4.69 2.70 1.18 1.06 1.06 1.81 0.59 0.83 4.41
SDC1N 1 0.00〜1.57 7.83 4.76 6.18 3.54 1.77 1.26 1.26 1.97 0.63 0.83 7.50
SDC1.5WN 1.5 0.39〜1.97 8.43 4.76 6.46 3.78 1.77 1.42 1.26 1.97 0.71 0.83 13.23
SDC2N 2 0.00〜1.57 8.46 4.76 6.63 3.78 1.77 1.42 1.26 2.17 0.75 0.83 9.92
SDC3N 3 0.00〜1.57 9.31 5.35 7.11 4.06 1.97 1.77 1.38 2.36 0.79 0.83 13.01
SDC3WN 3 1.38〜2.95 10.61 5.35 7.50 4.45 1.97 1.77 1.38 2.36 0.79 0.83 17.20
SDC5N 5 0.00〜1.97 10.63 5.98 8.46 4.84 2.17 1.97 1.46 3.15 1.69 0.83 29.32